Performance Solution
All-In-One Product Guide
© 2019 APG Cash Drawer, LLC
Features:
Features:
Series 4000 Cash Drawer
– Steel, ball-bearing slides
– Dual, beveled media slots
– Dual media trays below
– Coin roll storage till
– Painted or stainless steel front
– Rugged steel construction for
	 demanding environments
– Limited Lifetime Warranty
	 (Online Registration Required - for a full warranty
	 statement visit www.cashdrawer.com/warranty)
– Tested to last beyond 4 million transactions
– Small footprint frees up counter space
– 4 bill x 4 coin till (Standard offering)
– Single, beveled media slot
– Limited Lifetime Warranty
	 (Online Registration Required - for a full warranty statement visit
– Tested to last beyond 4 million transactions
Model 1317
Part Number Structure:
Series 4000 1816
Series 4000 1317
Contact Us
APG Cash Drawer, LLC
5250 Industrial Blvd NE
Minneapolis, MN 55421
+1 (763) 571-5000 sales@us.cashdrawer.com
© 2019 APG Cash Drawer, LLC
(M-43-123) Rev. N
View a full list of APG Cash Drawer trademarks at www.cashdrawer.com/trademarks.
Series 100 1616
 BL = Black
 CW = Cloud White
 Blank = Fixed 5x5 Till (Standard)
 C = Coin Roll Storage Till
 M1 = Euro Note Lay Flat Format 8 Coin, 5 Note
 M3 = Canadian Dollar Lay Flat Format 8 Coin, 5 Note
 M4 = Euro/Sterling/Chinese Renminbi Inclined Format 8 Coin, 7 Note
 M5 = Sterling Bill Lay Flat Format 8 Coin, 4 Note
    M6 = Euro/Sterling/China Inclined Format 8 Coin, 8 Note
 Kxx = Keyed Alike (xx = key #)
 E2 = European Power Supply
 237A   =  Hardwired for Printer
(See Connectivity Guide)
 320 = MultiPRO® 24 V*
 320-1 = MultiPRO® 24 V w/ CD-101A Cable
 420 = MultiPRO® II 12 V*
 520 = MultiPRO® III Dual 12 V/24 V*
 484A = SerialPRO® II
 554A = USBPro™ HID End Node
 480A   =  NetPRO® Ethernet Interface**
* Requires detachable cable sold separately.
** Numerous Ethernet Interface options, see NetPRO® brochure.
Refer to Connectivity Guide for interface cable detail.
Customization Available.
 T = Adjustable,
   Dual Media Slot
 1616 = 16.0" x 16.8" x 4.9"
   406.4 x 424.2 x 124.5 mm
 16195 = 16.0" x 19.5" x 4.9"
   406.4 x 495.3 x 124.5 mm
DRAWER FRONT STYLE COLOR
OPTIONS
SIZE  (W x D x H)
INTERFACE  TYPE
T 320 BL 1616
Series 100 Cash Drawer
Features:
– Steel, ball-bearing slides
– Small footprint with full size till
– Large configurable under till storage,
	 adjustable media, coin roll, and
	 packaged bill storage compartments
– Light weight: lowers shipping costs
– 5 year warranty
– Tested to last beyond 4 million
   transactions
Part Number Structure:
E3600 Flip-Top
Features:
– Consistent opening beyond 80o, providing full access to
	 the till for the life of the drawer
– Single media slot, offers additional under till storage
– Includes adjustable 4-6 bill, 8 coin till with locking cover
– Two function lock
– Closed and latched drawer status switch, withstands
	 slamming and closes even with a light touch
– Random keying from 4 lock codes is standard
– 3 year warranty
– Tested to last beyond 2 million transactions
Part Number Structure:
460 E3600 Flip-Top
Numerous configurations are available. Contact your APG representative for options.